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Blind plate for 5,25" bay 

 

Model: BB-525-G 
Art.: 88887132 
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BB-525-G 
 Features Suitable for 

 

Format 

 
Material 

Color 

1U-10240, 1U-10248, 1U-10255, 1U-10265, 2U-20240, 2U-20248, 
2U-20255, 3U-30240, 3U-30248, 3U-30255, 4U-40240, 4U-40248, 
4U-40255, 4U-4410, 4U-4416, 2U-2129N, 4U4129N 

152 x 41 x 5 mm 
5,25" x 1HE 

Plastics 

Black 
      
Scope of delivery   Blind plate 
      
Warranty   24 Months 
      
Logistic Data Net weight 

Gross weight 

Article number 

GTIN 

Packing unit 

0,010 kgs 

0,010 kgs 

88887132 

4260133126558 

1 pcs 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


	Blind plate for 5,25" bay
	1U-10240, 1U-10248, 1U-10255, 1U-10265, 2U-20240, 2U-20248, 2U-20255, 3U-30240, 3U-30248, 3U-30255, 4U-40240, 4U-40248, 4U-40255, 4U-4410, 4U-4416, 2U-2129N, 4U4129N

